

7. Europacup 4er Bob

Schlussklassement / 18.01.2014 [10:30h]

Rg	Nat	Pilot / Mannschaft	50m	Wall	Sunny	Horse	Tree	Sachs	G Horse	G Sachs	Laufzt.	Total	Diff.	Diff.
1	LAT	ZALIMS Ugis / Dambis Intars Kalnins Kristaps / Zirups Raivis	5.13(1)	17.32(2)	27.56(2)	40.12(2)	49.50(2)	59.01(2)	108.553(2)	142.857(2)	1:06.04 (1)	1:06.04		
2	GER	BOEHMER Matthias / Christ Axel Lochner Johannes / Wobeto Philipp	5.17(3)	17.29(1)	27.47(1)	40.02(1)	49.42(1)	58.96(1)	108.587(1)	142.180(9)	1:06.05 (2)	1:06.05	0.01	0.01
3	GER	SCHMID Benjamin / Heinemann Fabian Kagerhuber M / Bogdaschin A	5.20(7)	17.39(5)	27.62(4)	40.18(4)	49.57(3)	59.09(3)	108.220(5)	142.574(5)	1:06.11 (3)	1:06.11	0.06	0.07
4	GER	KLAMMER Albrecht / Knötzsch P Jaques Pierre / Kunze Florian Paul	5.21(10)	17.36(3)	27.56(2)	40.12(2)	49.57(3)	59.11(4)	107.370(15)	142.715(3)	1:06.13 (4)	1:06.13	0.02	0.09
5	RUS	GORLACHEV Alexey / Selikhov Yury Kruchkov Igor / Prudnikov Sergey	5.20(7)	17.39(5)	27.62(4)	40.18(4)	49.57(3)	59.14(5)	108.548(3)	141.788(13)	1:06.24 (5)	1:06.24	0.11	0.20
6	POL	KUPCZYK Dawid / Zalewski Daniel Mroz Pawel / Niewiara Marcin	5.21(10)	17.43(9)	27.67(8)	40.28(7)	49.69(6)	59.24(6)	108.193(7)	142.292(8)	1:06.31 (6)	1:06.31	0.07	0.27
7	RUS	STULNEV Alexey / Kondratenko V Soldatenkov A / Gnezdilov N	5.18(4)	17.40(8)	27.66(7)	40.27(6)	49.72(7)	59.29(7)	107.972(9)	141.843(12)	1:06.36 (7)	1:06.36	0.05	0.32
8	FRA	GODEFROY Thibault / Baillard J Ricard VDJ / Bouterin J	5.29(13)	17.54(12)	27.79(12)	40.36(10)	49.80(9)	59.39(9)	108.359(4)	142.039(10)	1:06.43 (8)	1:06.43	0.07	0.39
9	ITA	BAUMGARTNER Patrick / Romanini S Grande Alessandro / Pagin LUCA	5.30(14)	17.61(14)	27.88(14)	40.48(14)	49.88(13)	59.41(10)	107.873(11)	142.942(1)	1:06.46 (9)	1:06.46	0.03	0.42
10	GBR	GOLDER Will / Nwume Henry Coleman David / Matthews andrew	5.28(12)	17.54(12)	27.81(13)	40.42(12)	49.83(10)	59.41(10)	108.137(8)	142.348(6)	1:06.49 (10)	1:06.49	0.03	0.45

FIBT title sponsor



presenting sponsor



sponsor



official supplier



7. Europacup 4er Bob

Schlussklassement / 18.01.2014 [10:30h]

Rg	Nat	Pilot / Mannschaft	50m	Wall	Sunny	Horse	Tree	Sachs	G Horse	G Sachs	Laufzt.	Total	Diff.	
11	GER	WALTHER Nico / Paasche Tino Korona Kevin / Schmacht Christian	5.19(5)	17.45(11)	27.73(10)	40.33(8)	49.76(8)	59.36(8)	107.933(10)	140.734(19)	1:06.52 (11)	1:06.52	0.03	0.48
12	ROU	NEAGU Andreeas Paul / Otava BL Muntean Paul / Moldovan Danut	5.20(7)	17.44(10)	27.76(11)	40.42(12)	49.85(11)	59.45(12)	107.769(13)	142.039(10)	1:06.58 (12)	1:06.58	0.06	0.54
13	GBR	DEEN Lamin / Baines John Simons BEN / Pickering Craig	5.19(5)	17.39(5)	27.67(8)	40.36(10)	49.88(13)	59.51(13)	106.860(20)	141.453(15)	1:06.61 (13)	1:06.61	0.03	0.57
14	RUS	ANDRIANOV Maxim / Utkin Pavel Chubakov Yuriy / Zaitsev Vladimir	5.16(2)	17.38(4)	27.64(6)	40.34(9)	49.85(11)	59.51(13)	107.049(18)	140.762(18)	1:06.64 (14)	1:06.64	0.03	0.60
15	SUI	HOEFLIGER Pius / Thommen Patrick Kunz Martin / Meier Martin	5.42(20)	17.77(20)	28.03(18)	40.63(16)	50.02(15)	59.57(15)	108.215(6)	142.630(4)	1:06.66 (15)	1:06.66	0.02	0.62
16	SRB	RADJENOVIC Vuk / Vujanic Stefan Milinkovic Nikola / Zlatnar Damjan	5.30(14)	17.63(16)	27.96(16)	40.65(17)	50.14(17)	59.71(16)	107.022(19)	142.348(6)	1:06.77 (16)	1:06.77	0.11	0.73
17	AUT	MAIER Benjamin / Withalm Stefan Heufler Sebastian / Somov Angel	5.32(16)	17.62(15)	27.90(15)	40.55(15)	50.10(16)	59.86(17)	107.076(17)	139.996(22)	1:07.03 (17)	1:07.03	0.26	0.99
18	SUI	GUADAGNINI Fabio / Karrer Thomas Maerki Rolf / Keel Stefan	5.46(23)	17.85(22)	28.18(22)	40.89(22)	50.37(22)	59.98(18)	107.479(14)	141.648(14)	1:07.10 (18)	1:07.10	0.07	1.06
19	USA	BASCUE Codie / Ives Kevin Irvin Dallas / Mccarty Michael	5.34(17)	17.64(17)	28.02(17)	40.78(19)	50.34(20)	1:00.01(20)	107.147(16)	141.148(16)	1:07.15 (19)	1:07.15	0.05	1.11
20	NOR	HEIBL Thomas / Haugen Nicklas Bjugn Andreas / Heibl Korbinian	5.49(25)	17.89(25)	28.23(25)	40.85(21)	50.32(19)	1:00.00(19)	107.774(12)	140.186(21)	1:07.17 (20)	1:07.17	0.02	1.13

FIBT title sponsor



presenting sponsor



sponsor



official supplier



7. Europacup 4er Bob

Schlussklassement / 18.01.2014 [10:30h]

Rg	Nat	Pilot / Mannschaft	50m	Wall	Sunny	Horse	Tree	Sachs	G Horse	G Sachs	Laufzt.	Total	Diff.	
21	AUT	TREICHL Markus / Kolb Lukas Esterhammer Franz / Smetana Christian	5.36 (19)	17.76 (19)	28.09 (20)	40.73 (18)	50.29 (18)	1:00.01 (20)	106.623 (23)	139.318 (24)	1:07.19 (21)	1:07.19	0.02	1.15
22	SVK	JAGNESAK Milan / Tesovic Martin Kozienka Lukas / Mokrás Juraj	5.35 (18)	17.71 (18)	28.07 (19)	40.80 (20)	50.35 (21)	1:00.09 (22)	106.720 (21)	140.350 (20)	1:07.27 (22)	1:07.27	0.08	1.23
23	SUI	RITZMANN Simon / Egli Fabian Mitterhuber Kevin / Doerig Marco	5.48 (24)	17.87 (24)	28.20 (24)	40.96 (25)	50.54 (24)	1:00.22 (23)	105.649 (25)	140.789 (17)	1:07.40 (23)	1:07.40	0.13	1.36
24	SUI	HOLINGER Tim / Briker Simon Hefti Christian / Bartholet Christoph	5.45 (22)	17.85 (22)	28.19 (23)	40.91 (23)	50.50 (23)	1:00.33 (24)	106.709 (22)	138.674 (25)	1:07.60 (24)	1:07.60	0.20	1.56
25	CRO	SOLA Ivan / Silic Drazen Juhart Matej / Maric Igor	5.50 (26)	18.10 (26)	28.58 (26)	41.37 (26)	50.94 (26)	1:00.65 (25)	106.227 (24)	139.751 (23)	1:07.88 (25)	1:07.88	0.28	1.84
26	CZE	MATOUSEK Radek / Hladik Vladimir Kopriva Jaroslav / Carda Jan	5.43 (21)	17.84 (21)	28.17 (21)	40.93 (24)	50.76 (25)	1:00.79 (26)	105.428 (26)	137.273 (26)	1:08.19 (26)	1:08.19	0.31	2.15

FIBT title sponsor



presenting sponsor



sponsor



official supplier

